

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21242/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/07/2011 in AL No. 88/2011 05/07/2011 in AP No. 24/2010 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

ASHAPURA MINIECHEM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PACIFIC BASIN IHX (UK) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional affidavit and interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mayur Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Uday Aditya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Parikh, Adv.
MR. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Sen, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Seth, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.
Ms. Viloma, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the usual course.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER